
 

Places To Eat 
 

Bluff Lake Catfish Farm www.blufflakecatfishfarm.com 

Breitbach Country Dining www.breitbachscountrydining.com 

Grandpa’s Parlour https://www.facebook.com/grandpasparlourbellevue  

Gravert’s Apple Basket Orchard www.gravertorchard.com 

La Casa De Pancho www.lacasadepancho.com 

Copper Cardinal Pizza Pub www.ccpizzapub.com 

Homer's Deli www.sweetheartbakery.com 

Kalmes Restaurant and Catering www.kalmesrestaurant.com 

Geno’s Pizza www.genospizzaia.com 

Iowa Grape Vines Winery www.iowagrapevines.com 

Mega's Grill and Eatery https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100063655898763  

Gehlen House and Beer Barn www.gehlenhouseandbarn.com 

Riverview Hotel and Restaurant https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100057327584456  

Tabor Family Winery www.taborhomewinery.com 

Jackie's Ice Cream www.jackiesicecreamia.com 

 
 

Places To Shop 
 

Maquoketa Farmers’ Market https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100064010476065  

The Bookworm www.thebookwormbellevue.com 

The Iowa Flower Market www.theiowaflowermarket.com 

Max Ray Jeweler www.maxrayjeweler.com 

Make a Splash www.makeasplashhomedecorandgifts.com 

Grandpa’s Parlour https://www.facebook.com/grandpasparlourbellevue  

Gravert’s Apple Basket Orchard www.gravertorchard.com 

Jackie's Ice Cream www.jackiesicecreamia.com 

Osterhaus Pharmacy www.osterhausrx.com 
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Adventures 
 

Maquoketa River Rental https://www.facebook.com/Maquoketariverrentals/  

Bellevue Golf Club www.bellevueiagolfclub.com 

Clinton County Historical Society 
https://www.facebook.com/p/Clinton-County-Historical-Society-
100063641796551/ 

Crystal Lake Cave, LLC www.crystallakecave.com 

Friends of Maquoketa Caves State Park https://www.facebook.com/maqcavesfriends  

Jackson County Historical Society www.jciahs.com 

Old City Hall Art Gallery www.oldcityhallgallery.com 

Codfish Hollow Barnstormers www.codfishhollowbarnstormers.com 

Jackson County Conservation www.jacksonccb.com 

Curtis Mansion Historical Foundation https://www.facebook.com/GeorgeMCurtisMansion 

Ohnward Fine Arts Center www.ohnwardfineartscenter.com 

Timber Lake Playhouse www.timberlakeplayhouse.org 

Maquoketa Area Family YMCA www.maqymca.org 

Maquoketa Art Experience https://www.facebook.com/MaquoketaArtExperience 

Offshore Inn & Suites www.wyndhamhotels.com 

Jackson County Fair Association www.jacksoncountyfair.com 

Friends of Jackson County Cons. www.mycountyparks.com 

Riverboat Twilight www.riverboattwilight.com 

Ski Bellevue https://www.facebook.com/skibellevue  

Delmar Development https://www.facebook.com/delmardevelopment  

Jackson County Pheasants Forever https://www.facebook.com/jacksoncountypf  

Friends of Bellevue State Park www.friendsofbsp.com 

Palisades Golf Course www.palisadesgolfcourse.com 

 
 

 
 

https://www.facebook.com/Maquoketariverrentals/
http://www.bellevueiagolfclub.com/
http://www.crystallakecave.com/
https://www.facebook.com/maqcavesfriends
http://www.jciahs.com/
http://www.oldcityhallgallery.com/
http://www.codfishhollowbarnstormers.com/
http://www.jacksonccb.com/
https://www.facebook.com/GeorgeMCurtisMansion
http://www.ohnwardfineartscenter.com/
http://www.timberlakeplayhouse.org/
http://www.maqymca.org/
https://www.facebook.com/MaquoketaArtExperience
http://www.wyndhamhotels.com/
http://www.jacksoncountyfair.com/
http://www.mycountyparks.com/
http://www.riverboattwilight.com/
https://www.facebook.com/skibellevue
https://www.facebook.com/delmardevelopment
https://www.facebook.com/jacksoncountypf
http://www.friendsofbsp.com/
http://www.palisadesgolfcourse.com/


Places To Stay 
Castle Bed and Breakfast www.sabulacastle.net 

Iowa Stone House https://iowastonehouse.com/ 

Island City Harbor www.islandcityharbor.com 

More Than A Room-Guest House https://www.facebook.com/morethanaroomiowa  

It’s a Wonderful Life at Spruce Haven www.sprucehaven.net 

Whispering Meadows Resort www.whisperingmeadowsresortia.com 

Decker Hotel https://www.facebook.com/TheDeckerHouseHotel  

Riverview Hotel and Restaurant https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100057327584456  

Offshore Inn & Suites www.wyndhamhotels.com 

RockCut Welcome Haus 
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100091883794150  

Bellevue State Bank www.bellevuestatebank.com 

Clinton National Bank www.clintonnational.com 

Maquoketa State Bank www.maquoketasb.bank 

Nissen Caven Agency, Inc. www.nissencaven.com 

Colonial Square Tax & Accounting 
 

Fidelity Bank & Trust www.fidelity-bank.com 
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Communications 
Maquoketa Broadcasting Co. www.KMAQ.com 

Bellevue Herald-Leader www.BellevueHeraldLeader.com 

Maquoketa Sentinel Press www.maqnews.com 

The Preston Times www.prestontimesonline.com 

 
 

Health 
 

Osterhaus Pharmacy www.osterhausrx.com 

Young Dental www.maquoketadentist.com 

Hartig Drug www.hartigdrug.com 

 
 

Machines 
 

Oly’s Garage https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100027879446846  

Till’s Garage, Inc. www.tillsauto.com 

K Motorsports www.kmotorsonline.com 

Franzen's Family Tractor www.franzenfamilyparts.com 

Brad Deery Motors, Inc. www.braddeery.com 

Kwik Star www.kwiktrip.com 

Jackson County ATV Club www.jcatv.org 

 
 

Partners in Promotion 
 

Oakland Mill Event Center 
 

Timber Lanes & Event Center www.timberlanesandthetimbercenter.com  

Schueller and Sons Reconstruction www.schuellerandsonsllc.com 

Maquoketa Area Chamber of Commerce 
 

Bellevue Chamber of Commerce 
 

Jones County Tourism 
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